
$249,900

1901 ANDREWS AVE, WILTON MANORS, FL,
33311
https://ritterproperties.com

TURNKEY – 1BR/1BA – JUST RENOVATED CORNER UNIT – HEART OF
WILTON MANORS – BRAND NEW AC Unit, Electrical Panel, Yale
Smart Home Locking System, Door Handles, Kitchen Faucet,
Electrical Outlets/Switches, and ALL light fixtures are fully
dimmable. NO POPCORN CEILINGS. Bathroom has BRAND NEW
sink/vanity/hardware. ALL walls/ceilings/closets/doors/trims/interior
kitchen cabinets are freshly painted. HURRICANE IMPACT […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 685 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 685 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: WOODS CONDO

ListOfficeName: Gadco Residential Real Estate GarageSpaces: 1

View: Pool Area View UnitNumber: 105

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11611261

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1980

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: The Woods Condominium Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest, No Rv/Boats,
No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector, Card

Entry, Other

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Complete Impact Glass, Blinds, High Impact
Windows, Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Exterior Cat Walk,
Barbeque

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


